MiniMux® ii TeMperaTure & process scanner
Precision Digital corPoration www.CABriggs.com
scan MosT siGnaLs/sensors
The Minimux II is a microprocessor-based eight channel analog input
scanner/multipexer and annunciator that provides low-cost automatic
switching for multi-point display and alarm systems. Each Minimux II
can automatically switch up to eight inputs to another device such as
a digital panel meter, controller, or PLC. Signal switching is done via

Top View
Side View
orDerinG inforMaTion
Minimux II • Model PD138
Model With Loop
Resistor Description Power
PD138-2 PD138-2-CL 8 Chan. Temp & Process Scanner 24	VDC
PD138-3 PD138-3-CL 8 Chan. Temp & Process Scanner 115 VAC
PD138-4 PD138-4-CL 8 Chan. Temp & Process Scanner 230 VAC
Accessories
Model Units Description Mounting
PDA25XX-V 1-10* Plastic	NEMA	4X	Enclosure Through Door
PDA26XX-V 1-6* Stainless	Steel	NEMA	4X Through Door